
Diözesanmeisterschaft 2016

Veranstalter: DV Eichstätt

Ausrichter: DJK Neumarkt

Jugend B männl.

1. Benjamin DJK Abenberg 539 179 5Schübel

2. Fabian DJK Abenberg 509 169 6Schübel

3. Fabian DJK Eichstätt 388 94 25Rehm

Jugend A männl.

1. Paul DJK Abenberg 489 150 10Bluhmroth

2. Fabian DJK Abenberg 487 151 5Kratzer

3. Oliver DJK Berg 444 130 16Larisch

4. Malte DJK Eichstätt 419 126 15Kuhlmann

5. David DJK Titting 380 87 30Bauer

Junioren

1. Kai-Uwe DJK Schwabach 540 195 2Baer

2. Patrick DJK Abenberg 540 182 5Walther

3. Christian DJK Eichstätt 509 141 4Walz

4. Marcel DJK Schwabach 490 150 8Pflaumer

5. Tim DJK Neumarkt 429 112 18Kerl

Neumarkt, 28.02.2016 Seite 1 von 6

Rainer
Hervorheben

Rainer
Hervorheben

Rainer
Hervorheben

Rainer
Hervorheben

Rainer
Hervorheben

Rainer
Hervorheben

Rainer
Hervorheben

Rainer
Hervorheben

Rainer
Hervorheben

Rainer
Hervorheben

Rainer
Hervorheben

Rainer
Hervorheben

Rainer
Hervorheben

Rainer
Hervorheben



Diözesanmeisterschaft 2016

Veranstalter: DV Eichstätt

Ausrichter: DJK Neumarkt

Herren

1. Michael DJK Eichstätt 557 178 0Niefnecker

2. Dominic DJK Ingolstadt 551 165 4Lorenz

3. Frank DJK Ingolstadt 546 182 6Lojak

4. Ferdinand DJK Eichstätt 537 170 3Bleiziffer

5. Stefan DJK Ingolstadt 534 179 3Männer

6. Dave DJK Ingolstadt 530 168 4Haertel

7. Stefan DJK Eichstätt 528 183 3Spiegel

8. Jörg DJK Neumarkt 527 188 5Schrödel

9. Christian DJK Eichstätt 523 173 9Spiegel

10. Thomas DJK Mitteleschenbach 518 172 2Beyerlein

11. Christian DJK Eichstätt 516 183 0Niebler

12. Stefan DJK Berg 512 161 9Weismann

13. Alexander DJK Schwabach 511 159 3Schneider

14. Tino DJK Mitteleschenbach 510 168 4Köppel

15. Gerhard DJK Eichstätt 509 161 6Fischer

16. Stefan DJK Schwabach 508 172 8Schneider

17. Christian DJK Abenberg 508 162 6Moths

18. Matthias DJK Schwabach 507 162 5Kreichauf-Heide

19. Markus DJK Schwabach 507 154 5Horn

20. Jürgen DJK Eichstätt 501 157 3Frey

21. Martin DJK Mitteleschenbach 500 165 5Merk

22. Mathias DJK Berg 498 145 9Skupien

23. Andreas DJK Mitteleschenbach 494 159 9Schlund

24. Peter DJK Berg 494 138 9Skupien

25. Christian DJK Eichstätt 493 174 4Buchner

26. Tobias DJK Berg 486 157 5Mücke

27. Michael DJK Abenberg 486 146 11Kohout

28. Andreas DJK Neumarkt 486 128 12Gruber

29. Rene DJK Berg 484 150 8Wolf

30. Jürgen DJK Neumarkt 482 163 8Kaiser *
31. Marc DJK Berg 479 124 7Frankenne *
32. Tobias DJK Neumarkt 474 140 8Karl

33. Georgios DJK Abenberg 467 143 5Kampourakis

34. Jürgen DJK Abenberg 463 142 13Endner *
35. Steffen DJK Berg 451 125 10Gastel

36. Albert DJK Mitteleschenbach 432 117 17Köppel
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37. Christian DJK Ingolstadt 224 61 3Wille

Senioren A

1. Thomas DJK Schwabach 557 191 5Dobrinski

2. Richard DJK Titting 524 169 6Bauer *
3. Artur DJK Titting 521 167 5Schmidt *
4. Bernd DJK Titting 513 165 6Hardt *
5. Reinhard DJK Neumarkt 505 170 7Rupprecht *
6. Gerhard DJK Abenberg 505 137 11Hörauf *
7. Helmut DJK Neumarkt 503 147 8Korndörfer *
8. Franz DJK Titting 500 141 8Bernecker *
9. Thomas DJK Schwabach 497 154 6Schneider

10. Otto DJK Abenberg 497 146 15Holzschuh

11. Andreas DJK Schwabach 491 166 2Weger

12. Armin DJK Neumarkt 476 140 11Dietz *
13. Robert DJK Schwabach 475 130 12Gößwein

14. Lothar DJK Abenberg 463 119 6Hofmann

15. Dieter DJK Mitteleschenbach 455 138 13Wagner

16. Erhard DJK Titting 442 112 15Scholz *
17. Frank DJK Ingolstadt 221 52 6Weise *
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Senioren B

1. Herbert DJK Schwabach 553 191 2Kleinöder

2. Alfred DJK Neumarkt 523 187 3Patzer

3. Helmut DJK Schwabach 523 169 2Horn

4. Bartholomäus DJK Ingolstadt 515 153 5Huber

5. Franz DJK Neumarkt 502 162 12Maget *
6. Rudolf DJK Abenberg 499 157 8Kratzer

7. Johann DJK Berg 497 149 9Stepper

8. Heinz DJK Neumarkt 485 147 11Schrödel

9. Franz-Xaver DJK Eichstätt 480 147 9Dir *
10. Karl DJK Berg 477 158 10Hampl

11. Otto DJK Ingolstadt 463 139 9Männer *
12. Michael DJK Berg 462 138 14Gottschalk *
13. Andreas DJK Neumarkt 461 144 7Gretzschel

14. Hans DJK Titting 452 127 15Puchtler *
15. Gebhard DJK Titting 447 124 15Sandner *
16. Johann DJK Neumarkt 408 123 11Regensburger

Jugend A weibl.

1. Laura DJK Abenberg 508 172 3Kratzer

2. Pia DJK Eichstätt 409 136 16Weisheit

Juniorinnen

1. Laura DJK Ingolstadt 547 176 5Hager

2. Christina DJK Ingolstadt 536 174 3Thaller

3. Maria DJK Ingolstadt 497 139 9Stang
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Damen

1. Raphaela DJK Ingolstadt 586 202 1Heinz

2. Madeleine DJK Ingolstadt 557 183 3Ziegler

3. Gisela DJK Ingolstadt 539 199 2Kleilein

4. Carina DJK Ingolstadt 518 161 9Überle

5. Sabine DJK Ingolstadt 514 161 7Geitner

6. Karin DJK Abenberg 505 164 4Hava

7. Anna-Lena DJK Eichstätt 502 176 4Gabler

8. Melanie DJK Ingolstadt 501 154 3Lorenz

9. Daniela DJK Berg 495 152 14Spitz

10. Alexandra DJK Ingolstadt 486 147 8Radler

11. Edith DJK Berg 482 133 12Kubis

12. Kerstin DJK Berg 470 149 11Barth

13. Sandra DJK Berg 469 133 12Kocaalp

14. Birgit DJK Berg 465 127 15Pruy

15. Dagmar DJK Neumarkt 461 160 12Kerl

16. Silke DJK Berg 458 159 9Gebert

Seniorinnen A

1. Ingrid DJK Neumarkt 525 176 10Rupprecht

2. Hildegard DJK Ingolstadt 511 168 7Kummer

3. Brigitte DJK Berg 510 156 6Leonhardt

4. Ursula DJK Eichstätt 505 168 7Niefnecker *
5. Christine DJK Abenberg 487 156 9Betz *
6. Monika DJK Berg 480 144 9Roth *
7. Adelheid DJK Ingolstadt 457 122 12Ehrenstrasser

8. Elke DJK Ingolstadt 436 120 11Diesner

9. Roswita DJK Berg 423 129 16Mederer
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Seniorinnen B

1. Mira DJK Ingolstadt 500 150 8Loncarevic

2. Monika DJK Abenberg 470 168 10Ziernhöld *
3. Paula DJK Berg 457 121 12Gömmel

4. Heidi DJK Ingolstadt 451 110 12Schermaul

5. Gretchen DJK Ingolstadt 425 108 18Ehrenstrasser

6. Monika DJK Berg 417 104 24Braun *
7. Christel DJK Eichstätt 411 117 16Holzschuh *
8. Hannelore DJK Berg 378 109 19Knauer
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Herren-Mannschaften

DJK Eichstätt 1 3132 1045 131.
Niefnecker Michael 557 178 0

Bleiziffer Ferdinand 537 170 3

Spiegel Stefan 528 183 3

Niebler Christian 516 183 0

Frey Jürgen 501 157 3

Buchner Christian 493 174 4

DJK Ingolstadt 1 3121 960 312.
Lorenz Dominic 551 165 4

Lojak Frank 546 182 6

Männer Stefan 534 179 3

Haertel Dave 530 168 4

Huber Bartholomäus 515 153 5

Wille Christian 224 61 3

Weise Frank 221 52 6

DJK Schwabach 2 3101 997 363.
Dobrinski Thomas 557 191 5

Kleinöder Herbert 553 191 2

Schneider Alexander 511 159 3

Schneider Stefan 508 172 8

Schneider Thomas 497 154 6

Gößwein Robert 475 130 12

DJK Schwabach 1 3058 996 244.
Baer Kai-Uwe 540 195 2

Horn Helmut 523 169 2

Kreichauf-Heiden Matthias 507 162 5

Horn Markus 507 154 5

Weger Andreas 491 166 2

Pflaumer Marcel 490 150 8

DJK Abenberg 1 3025 923 585.
Walther Patrick 540 182 5

Moths Christian 508 162 6

Hörauf Gerhard 505 137 11

Holzschuh Otto 497 146 15

Bluhmroth Paul 489 150 10

Kohout Michael 486 146 11

DJK Neumarkt 1 3000 960 466.
Schrödel Jörg 527 188 5

Patzer Alfred 523 187 3

Rupprecht Reinhard 505 170 7

Gruber Andreas 486 128 12

Schrödel Heinz 485 147 11

Karl Tobias 474 140 8
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DJK Berg 1 2971 900 497.
Weismann Stefan 512 161 9

Skupien Mathias 498 145 9

Stepper Johann 497 149 9

Skupien Peter 494 138 9

Mücke Tobias 486 157 5

Wolf Rene 484 150 8

DJK Titting 1 2947 878 558.
Bauer Richard 524 169 6

Schmidt Artur 521 167 5

Hardt Bernd 513 165 6

Bernecker Franz 500 141 8

Sandner Gebhard 447 124 15

Scholz Erhard 442 112 15

DJK Mitteleschenbach 1 2909 919 509.
Beyerlein Thomas 518 172 2

Köppel Tino 510 168 4

Merk Martin 500 165 5

Schlund Andreas 494 159 9

Wagner Dieter 455 138 13

Köppel Albert 432 117 17

Neumarkt, 28.02.2016 Seite 2 von 3



Diözesanmeisterschaft 2016

Veranstalter: DV Eichstätt

Ausrichter: DJK Neumarkt

Damen-Mannschaften

DJK Ingolstadt 1 3219 1022 341.
Heinz Raphaela 586 202 1

Ziegler Madeleine 557 183 3

Hager Laura 547 176 5

Überle Carina 518 161 9

Geitner Sabine 514 161 7

Stang Maria 497 139 9

DJK Ingolstadt 2 3073 992 312.
Kleilein Gisela 539 199 2

Thaller Christina 536 174 3

Kummer Hildegard 511 168 7

Lorenz Melanie 501 154 3

Loncarevic Mira 500 150 8

Radler Alexandra 486 147 8

DJK Berg 1 2863 814 663.
Leonhardt Brigitte 510 156 6

Kubis Edith 482 133 12

Roth Monika 480 144 9

Kocaalp Sandra 469 133 12

Pruy Birgit 465 127 15

Gömmel Paula 457 121 12
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